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Mills County

Reported Crash History
2004-2008

Multi-Vehicle Crossed
Centerline/Cross Median
(MV CC/CM)

Rural Crashes

Crashes

Injuries

Crashes

Fatal

Major

Minor

Poss/Unk

PDO

Injuries

Fatalities

Major

Minor

Possible

Unknown

39
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3

6

6
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By Crash Severity
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